Monitorler

27

43

34

55

24

23

23.

21.

23.

23.

31.

21.

Uriin

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR (SPEAKER)

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 1806Hz MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Gamepower

Dahua

Dahua

Gamepower

Dahua

Dahua

Gamepower

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

82,95

126,00

128,10

152,25

208,95

267,75

326,55

409,50

924,00

115,50

120,75

162,75

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



24 GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS
MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS

MONITOR

32 GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR

49 GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

173,25

273,00

288,75

383,25

420,00

782,25

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD



